
 
 

Workplace Giving 
Campaign Contacts 

 

  Sue Bugalski     Mike Gaynor   Nancy Gorens-Edelman 
  Sponsored by Rockwell Automation  Sponsored by Baird  Sponsored by Northwestern Mutual 
  414-239-6267    414-239-6273   414-239-6271 
  sbugalski@upaf.org    mgaynor@upaf.org  ngorens-edelman@upaf.org 
 
  Deidra Edwards    Gretchen Titus   
  Sponsored by Johnson Controls   Sponsored by We Energies 
  414-239-6269    414-239-6265 
  dedwards@upaf.org    gtitus@upaf.org 
 
 

 
 
  Christine Hojnacki   Megan Harrington    Colleen Hider 
  Chief Advancement Officer  Community Partnership Coordinator  Director of Development 
  414-239-6263   414-239-6261     414-239-6295 
  chojnacki@upaf.org   mharrington@upaf.org   chider@upaf.org  
 
 
  Emanuel Rios   David Salmo       
  Director of Development  Director of Development     
  414-239-6297   414-239-6285      
  erios@upaf.org   dsalmo@upaf.org     
             
 
 
  
 

Loaned Executives

UPAF Development Staff

Stefanie Ahrens  
Development & 
Events Director  
414-239-6284 
sahrens@upaf.org 
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